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We submit the following Financial Statements fogcthdr'uitﬁ our related comments:
EXHIBIT "A" - FUND BALMC& SHEET AS AT JuLy 31, 1956
EXHIBIT "B" = OPERATING FUND
: COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF INCOME AND FUND BALANCE
For the Fiscal Year Ended July 31, 1956

EXHIBIT "C" - STATEMENT OF DEPRECIATION AND PLANT FUND BALANCES
For the Fiscal Year Ended July 31, 1956 '

SCHEDULE "I" - SCHEDULE OF GENERAL REVENUE BONDS OUTSTANDING
AS AT JuLYy 31, 1956

Sale of water increased $25,961.32 during the prior year to $28,413.20 during the
c‘lurrih»f year, an increase of $2,451.88. This increase comprises $!,999,.90 from
metered customers and $45!1.98 from bulk sales. The principal reason for the increase
in income from metered customers is the number of water users which increased from
344 at July 31, 1955, to 380 at July 31, i956.

The water department is billing the village of Brighton for fire hydrant rental,

annually, at the rate of $2,025.00. At July 31, 1956, the amount due from the Village
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OPERATING FUND
Aceruad Expenses &
Heter Connection Deposiis
Due +o Deprecistion Fund
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Fund Baionce (Exhibit vg"y. 14,467 85
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901,93 0§ 19,541.30 . Custamers Meter B@g@gliﬂ
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L BOND INTEREST AND REDEMPTION FUND |
4, 501.45 - Bonds and tnterest due August i, 19496
PLANY FUND '
fonds Payabla - Current o :
C (Due August §, 19%6) o S T 49 &
Honds Payeble - Long Term fﬁ?,gg 250
© Fund Bolance (Exhibit r"C")
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TOTAL

*» poes not include General futigation Tax Bonds oufstanding in an amount
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5 O19,581.350

21000

4,501,45

8,080,00

$262,975.31
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Saie of water - Metered Customers
Yillage of Brighton
Buik Sales

cennec+ium Cherges

Lote Penaities

Dividends on [nvestments

GROSS INCOME

EXPENSES :
‘Water Purchased
Wages and Saleries -
Meter Reader
Meter !nstallation
Bookkesper

Commissions on Bulk Sales

Water Board
Maters
Repairs and Maintenance
Bank Collection Fees
Office Supplies
Electric

tUneellectible Accounts (Notes)

Accounting
Total Expenses

INCOME BEFORE PROVISION FOR RESERVES,
DEBT RETIREMENT AND CAPITAL OUTLAY

PROVISION FOR RESERVES, DERT RETIREMENT

AND CAPITAL OUTLAY
] Retirement of Bonds
interest on sonds

Addition 1o Depreciation Reserve
Extension of Water Mains
NET dNCREASE OR DECREASE TO FUND BALANCE

FUND BALANCE, AUGUST |
FUND BALANCE, JULY 31

Note-Inciudes $2,025.00 in the current year and $5,041
for hydrant rental.

$17,674,50 $15,674,60
2,025.00 2,025.00
—8,713.70 $28,413,20 8.261,72 $25,961.52
$31,188.38
 §.3,403.34 § 3,034.02
§ 1,200,00 § 1,200,00
846,00 972,04
480,00 480,00
1,369,20 t,141.32
39,00 3,934,20 42,00 3,835,36
2,344,72 i ,409,09
207.69 548,87
264,11 248,89
185,82 128.46
707,32 608,54
2,029.00 5,050, 14
—_—— 90,00 .. 90.00
3,166,20
$18,022.18
§ 5,000,00 $ 5,000,00
6, 160.00 6, 360,00
2,351 .45 600,00
2 878,78 A8,739.23 SO
§ 768.05
-12.220,90
$.14,452,85
+25 in the prior ysar charged to the Village of Brighton, |liinois,

$27,681.12

14,955,337
$i12,727.75

i1,960,00
$ 767,75

14,4 i5

$15,220,90
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